
Normangee Softball Schedule 2025

Date Opponent Location Time
Fri. 31-Jan Teague Scrimmage Normangee 5:30 PM

Mon. 3-Feb Onalaska Scrimmage Normangee 6:00 PM
Fri. 7-Feb Tarkington/New Waverly Scrimmage New Waverly 5:10 PM/6:20 PM
Sat. 8-Feb Hempstead Scrimmage Normangee 12:00 PM

Tue. 11-Feb Buffalo Normangee 6:00 PM
Thu. 13-Feb Troy Tournament Troy 1:00 PM
Sat. 15-Feb Troy Tournament Troy
Tue. 18-Feb New Waverly Normangee 5:00 PM
Thu. 20-Feb Buffalo Tournament Buffalo
Sat. 22-Feb Buffalo Tournament Buffalo
Tue. 25-Feb Grapeland Grapeland 6:00 PM
Fri. 28-Feb Parent v Player Normangee 5:00 PM
Tue. 4-Mar Slocum Normangee 6:00 PM
Thu. 6-Mar Franklin Tournament Franklin
Fri. 7-Mar Lovelady Lovelady 6:00 PM
Sat. 8-Mar Franklin Tournament Franklin

Mon. 10-Mar Latexo Normangee 12:00 PM
Tue. 11-Mar Oakwood Oakwood 12:00 PM
Tue. 18-Mar Centerville Normangee 6:00 PM
Fri. 21-Mar Leon Normangee 6:00 PM
Tue. 25-Mar ^Grapeland Normangee 6:00 PM
Fri. 28-Mar Slocum Slocum 6:00 PM
Tue. 1-Apr Lovelady Normangee 6:00 PM
Fri. 4-Apr Latexo Latexo 6:00 PM

Tue. 8-Apr *Oakwood Normangee 6:00 PM
Fri. 11-Apr Centerville Centerville 11:00 AM

Tue. 15-Apr Leon Leon 6:00 PM
*District Certification April 22 *Bi-District April 24-26

*Area Certification May 3 *Regional Semi May 10
*Regional Final May 17 *State Semi May 24

*State Tournament May 29-31
Head Coach: Alex Biddle <- District Game
Assistant Coach: Jennifer Nelson * <- Senior Night
Athletic Director: Danny Mitchell ^ <- Little League Night

HS Principal: Brandy Gibson
Superintendent: Justin Vercher


